(Each) BDT 1,000.00 (One Thousand)

l3 Brief Description of Goods
Tender Security Amount (BD't )Tender Package No. Description ofGoods and works

GWPUtu7 l /OTM(NCTy2023-2024 Procurement of Wall Calendar, Desk Calendar and

02(Two) Types Notebook
BDT 15,000.00 (Fifteen thousand only)

t4 Regarding Tender Document The Tender Document may be purchased by the interested tenderers on the sublnission ol a

written application to the addresses as mentioned in serial no. I I (a) and upon payment of a non

relundable amount of BDT 1.000.00.